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THE CITY OF 

MOAB) 

EST.1902 

Memo 

To: Councilmembers and Media 

From: Mayor Joette Langianese 

Date: December 31, 2025 

Re: Special City Council Workshop 

The City of Moab will hold a Special City Council Workshop on Thursday, January 8, 
2026, from 8:oo am to 3:30 pm at Fairfield Inn and Suites Moab, 1863 N. Highway 191, 

Moab, Utah. The purpose of this workshop will be: 

AGENDA ITEM 

Breakfast (optional) 

Welcome, Introductions, Strategic Planning Process, Agenda Review 

2025 Strategic Plan Review Recap Discussion 

City Council Member Priorities 

Break 

Departments 

Police 

Public Works, Parks Maintenance 

Parks, Recreation & Trails 

Community Development 

Break/Lunch 

Human Resources, Recorder, Treasurer 

Utility Services 

Admin- Strategic Planning/Sustainability, Communications 

Break 

Discuss City-Wide Challenges/Opportunities 

Discuss plan for the rest of the retreat 

End of Day One 

PRESENTER/PERSON RESP. 

Everyone 

Joette/Michael 

Alexi 

Mayor/Council Members 

Everyone 

Jomes 

Levi 

Patrick 

Coty 

Everyone 

Dani, Sommar, Marcy 

Obe 

Alexi, Uso 

Everyone 

Michael 

Joette/Michael 

Mayor Joette Langianese 

START FINISH 

8:00AM 8:30AM 

8:30AM 9:00AM 

9:00AM 9:30AM 

9:30AM - 10:00AM 

10:00AM 10:15AM 

10:15AM 10:45AM 

10:45AM 11:15AM 

11:15 AM 11:45AM 

11:45AM 12:15 PM 

12:15PM 12:45PM 

12:45 PM 1:15 PM 

1:15 PM 1:45 PM 

1:45PM 2:15 PM 

2:15 PM - 2:30PM 

2:30 PM 3:15 PM 

3:15 PM 3:30PM 

3:30PM 

TIME 

0:30 

0:30 

0:30 

0:30 

0:15 

0:30 

0:30 

0:30 

0:30 

0:30 

0:30 

0:30 

0:30 

0:15 

0:45 

0:15 

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special accommodations during this meeting should notify 
the Recorder's Office at 217 East Center Street, Moab, Utah 84532; or phone (435) 259-5121 at least three (3) working days prior to the 

meeting. 

LOCATION CHANGE: SPRINGHILL SUITES - 1865 N. HIGHWAY 191

sjohnson
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