



LOCATION CHANGE: SPRINGHILL SUITES - 1865 N. HIGHWAY 191

Memo

To: Councilmembers and Media

From: Mayor Joette Langianese

Date: December 31, 2025

Re: Special City Council Workshop

The City of Moab will hold a Special City Council Workshop on Thursday, January 8, 2026, from 8:00 am to 3:30 pm at ~~Fairfield Inn and Suites Moab, 1863 N. Highway 191, Moab, Utah~~. The purpose of this workshop will be:

1. Moab City Council Strategic Planning 2026-2027

DAY ONE - JANUARY 8, 2026

AGENDA ITEM	PRESENTER/PERSON RESP.	START	FINISH	TIME
Breakfast (optional)	Everyone	8:00 AM	8:30 AM	0:30
Welcome, Introductions, Strategic Planning Process, Agenda Review	Joette/Michael	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	0:30
2025 Strategic Plan Review Recap Discussion	Alexi	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	0:30
City Council Member Priorities	Mayor/Council Members	9:30 AM	10:00 AM	0:30
Break	Everyone	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	0:15
Departments				
Police	James	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	0:30
Public Works, Parks Maintenance	Levi	10:45 AM	11:15 AM	0:30
Parks, Recreation & Trails	Patrick	11:15 AM	11:45 AM	0:30
Community Development	Cory	11:45 AM	12:15 PM	0:30
Break/Lunch	Everyone	12:15 PM	12:45 PM	0:30
Human Resources, Recorder, Treasurer	Dani, Sommar, Marcy	12:45 PM	1:15 PM	0:30
Utility Services	Obe	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	0:30
Admin- Strategic Planning/Sustainability, Communications	Alexi, Lisa	1:45 PM	2:15 PM	0:30
Break	Everyone	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	0:15
Discuss City-Wide Challenges/Opportunities	Michael	2:30 PM	3:15 PM	0:45
Discuss plan for the rest of the retreat	Joette/Michael	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	0:15
End of Day One		3:30 PM		

Signed by:

54BEB4724ECB40D...

Mayor Joette Langianese